Table 1. One-off assistance from the Ministry of Social Policy and Youth annual report for 2012

No.

SOCIAL
WELFARE
RIGHT

COUNTY

1.
Zagreb

2.
Krapina-
Zagorje

3. Sisak-
Moslavina

4,
Karlovac

5.
Varazdin

6.
Koprivnica-
Krizevci

7.
Bjelovar-
Bilogora

8.
Primorje-
Gorski
Kotar

Lika-
Senj

10.
Virovitica-
Podravina

11.
Pozega-
Slavonija

ONE-TIME
ASSISTANCE:
1. Total
assistance  in
the  reporting
year

5,773

3,203

4,644

2,785

2,665

1,446

1,317

3,561

1,389

1,376

699

- of which for
the supply of
the necessary
clothing and
footwear

556

119

114

228

97

148

185

491

89

47

60

- of which for
the supply of
the basic
household
items

466

67

409

156

211

118

297

442

296

111

299




Table 1. One-off assistance from the Ministry of Social Policy and Youth annual report for 2012

No.

SOCIAL
WELFARE
RIGHT

COUNTY

12.
Brod-
Posavina

13.
Zadar

14.
Osijek-
Baranja

15.
Sibenik-
Knin

16.
Vukovar-
Srijem

17. Split-
Dalmatia

18. Istria

19.Dubrovnik-
Neretva

20.
Medimurje

21. City of
Zagreb

ONE-TIME
ASSISTANCE:
1. Total
assistance in
the reporting
year

2,858

2,134

5,807

3,805

3,343

8,712

2,849

690

1,245

12,894

- of which
for the
supply of the
necessary
clothing and
footwear

35

129

460

773

358

366

17

33

261

741

- of which
for the
supply of the
basic
household
items

143

35

1,117

971

675

583

332

14

258

697




